Tax ( BDT )

1. Electrical ltem(Pcs) - r. KAM - - Size - Remarks:KAM
O2O5.BS-25 A.END FEEDER BOX - 5W

For BBT Transfer Purpose HO/632354

13.00 Pcs

TotalAmount :

Transport(S00.00)

1650.00 21,450.00

21,450.00

500.00
Amount in words: Total : BDT. 21,950

Bangladeshi Taka Twenty One Thousand Nine Hundred and Fifty onty
ship To : General Store lnvoice To : Binoda Knitwear Limited

Jangaliapara, Banglabazar, Mizapur
Gazipur-1703

A. Payment: Made by Cheque
B. Claim: We have the right to claim compensation for unsatisfactory product quality, quantity, shade etc.